
air shock absorber Rear Air Suspension Strut for W222 AIRMATIC & W222
4MATIC

Basic Information

CHINA

THOBO

50

Product Specification

rear air suspension strut, 
rear air suspension air compressor

for m
ore products please visit us on groupm

odified.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for Mercedes-Benz S-
Class
S300/S320
S350/S350/S400/S500/S560/S600
4Matic
S63 AMG/ S65 AMG
W222 AIRMATIC & W222
4MATIC (2013-)
 
OEM:
2223205213
2223207313
222320731389
2223200413
2223202513
2173202400
2173203713
 
SIZE:103*16*16
 
WEIGHT:11kg
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